MODEL SIZE INSTALLATION
VTSL1000BL 1000mm x 27.5mm x 58.5mm  (39.37” x 1.08” x 2.30”) SURFACE / PENDANT / RECESSED
VTSL2000BL 2000mm x 27.5mm x 58.5mm  (78.74” x 1.08” x 2.30”) SURFACE / PENDANT / RECESSED
VTSL3000BL 3000mm x 27.5mm x 58.5mm  (118.11” x 1.08” x 2.30”) SURFACE / PENDANT / RECESSED
SPECIFICATION
The ultimate in modern aesthetics. The Slim
Series 1, 2 and 3 meter profi le (Surface, Pendant,
Recessed installation) isn’t just about track rail,
it’s also about creating unique lighting confi gu-
rations. Thanks to different types of corners, the
geometrical possibilities are
endless. Even after installation, the magnetic
track rails mean you can change the lighting
confi guration Whenever and however you want.
SLIM MAGNETIC TRACK
DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS
By VONN Lighting
VTSL1000BL / VTSL2000BL / VTSL3000BL
PROJECT: TYPE: CATALOG#: DATE:
1.10”
2.
32
”
39.3”
1.
10
”